
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Scott Fuller [TQ] 1 24/6:10.561 14.347 15.303 14.540 14.645 14.776

2 Chris Harrison 4 23/6:07.165 15.013 15.083 6.055 10.747 12.391

3 Randy Carte Jr 2 23/6:09.753 14.291 16.064 14.453 14.745 15.193

4 Joel Rios 5 22/6:03.237 14.935 16.308 15.292 15.581 15.821

5 Chris Carter 6 22/6:09.165 14.762 16.476 15.304 15.578 15.892

6 Mason Eakes 7 22/6:13.066 15.400 16.854 15.613 15.831 16.143

7 Wes McCutcheon 8 22/6:13.661 14.894 16.790 15.055 15.342 15.829

8 Vargus Ricarrio 10 20/6:03.614 15.745 17.842 16.033 16.546 17.116

9 Sean Jackson Jr 3 11/3:31.832 14.844 19.280 15.615 19.280

10 Anthony Noia 9 0/0.000
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Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10
Name Fuller Carte Jr Jackson Jr Harrison Rios Carter Eakes McCutcheon Ricarrio

Lap 1 2/18.590
20/6:11.800

1/16.354
23/6:16.142

3/19.032
19/6:01.608

9/35.340
11/6:28.740

5/20.771
18/6:13.878

7/23.159
16/6:10.544

4/19.129
19/6:03.451

6/21.079
18/6:19.422

8/24.607
15/6:09.105

Lap 2 2/15.222
22/6:11.932

1/15.241
23/6:03.343

3/15.663
21/6:04.298

9/15.678
15/6:22.635

5/16.236
20/6:10.070

7/15.819
19/6:10.291

4/17.728
20/6:08.570

6/17.510
19/6:06.596

8/19.647
17/6:16.159

Lap 3 2/14.597
23/6:11.136

1/15.338
24/6:15.464

3/14.844
22/6:03.286

9/31.956
14/6:27.212

5/18.583
20/6:10.600

6/16.889
20/6:12.447

4/15.981
21/6:09.866

7/19.606
19/6:08.568

8/20.090
17/6:04.616

Lap 4 1/14.762
23/6:03.233

3/18.532
22/6:00.058

2/15.793
23/6:15.659

9/15.411
15/6:08.944

5/16.355
21/6:17.711

6/16.270
20/6:00.685

4/15.579
22/6:16.294

7/15.707
20/6:09.510

8/16.637
18/6:04.415

Lap 5 1/14.704
24/6:13.800

2/14.760
23/6:09.035

4/20.293
22/6:16.750

9/15.463
16/6:04.314

5/15.918
21/6:09.025

6/15.897
21/6:09.743

3/15.666
22/6:09.965

7/15.396
21/6:15.052

8/16.251
19/6:09.482

Lap 6 1/14.347
24/6:08.888

2/15.923
23/6:08.567

6/24.538
20/6:07.210

9/0.000
19/6:00.519

4/16.114
21/6:03.920

5/17.971
21/6:11.018

3/17.308
22/6:11.767

7/21.921
20/6:10.730

8/15.745
20/6:16.590

Lap 7 1/14.787
24/6:06.888

2/14.406
23/6:03.249

7/15.549
21/6:17.136

3/0.000
23/6:14.072

5/16.356
21/6:00.999

6/14.762
21/6:02.301

4/15.959
22/6:08.814

8/16.815
20/6:05.811

9/18.273
20/6:15.000

Lap 8 1/14.861
24/6:05.610

2/16.421
23/6:05.053

7/16.770
21/6:14.015

3/16.013
23/6:13.350

5/14.935
22/6:11.987

6/15.327
22/6:14.259

4/15.812
22/6:06.196

8/15.640
21/6:17.144

9/15.813
20/6:07.658

Lap 9 1/14.527
24/6:03.725

2/16.361
23/6:06.303

8/19.649
20/6:00.291

3/15.261
23/6:10.867

4/14.988
22/6:07.292

6/17.248
22/6:14.836

5/18.288
22/6:10.211

7/17.322
21/6:15.657

9/16.892
20/6:04.344

Lap 10 1/15.254
24/6:03.962

2/16.509
23/6:07.644

8/16.226
21/6:14.550

3/15.623
23/6:09.714

4/15.861
22/6:05.457

6/16.181
22/6:12.951

5/17.736
22/6:12.209

7/16.483
21/6:12.706

9/16.332
20/6:00.574

Lap 11 1/15.813
24/6:05.376

2/14.833
23/6:05.236

9/33.475
19/6:05.892

3/15.779
23/6:09.096

4/15.347
22/6:02.928

6/15.548
22/6:10.142

5/15.400
22/6:09.172

7/15.675
21/6:08.749

8/17.996
20/6:00.515

Lap 12 1/14.796
24/6:04.520

2/15.277
23/6:04.080

3/15.013
23/6:07.113

4/16.356
22/6:02.670

6/15.535
22/6:07.778

5/15.609
22/6:07.024

7/15.878
21/6:05.806

8/17.873
20/6:00.260

Lap 13 1/15.207
24/6:04.554

2/14.291
23/6:01.358

6/32.070
21/6:01.211

3/15.694
22/6:01.331

4/15.861
22/6:06.329

5/16.779
22/6:07.187

7/15.172
21/6:02.176

8/21.940
20/6:06.302

Lap 14 1/14.696
24/6:03.708

2/14.604
24/6:15.171

6/15.511
22/6:15.757

4/18.900
22/6:05.222

3/15.459
22/6:04.455

5/16.173
22/6:06.374

7/17.551
21/6:02.633

8/17.587
20/6:05.261

Lap 15 1/17.675
24/6:07.741

2/17.561
23/6:02.497

3/0.000
23/6:06.648

4/16.603
22/6:05.225

6/17.816
22/6:06.288

5/16.320
22/6:05.885

7/15.729
21/6:00.478

8/16.424
20/6:02.809

Lap 16 1/14.693
24/6:06.797

2/16.406
23/6:03.424

3/15.763
23/6:06.391

5/16.310
22/6:04.825

6/16.137
22/6:05.584

4/15.809
22/6:04.755

7/19.515
21/6:03.561

8/20.597
20/6:05.880

Lap 17 1/15.007
24/6:06.407

2/14.503
23/6:01.668

3/15.512
23/6:05.826

6/17.976
22/6:06.627

5/16.376
22/6:05.271

4/16.794
22/6:05.032

7/14.894
21/6:00.574

8/19.321
20/6:07.088

Lap 18 1/17.662
24/6:09.600

2/15.073
23/6:00.836

3/15.294
23/6:05.045

5/16.739
22/6:06.718

4/17.134
22/6:05.920

6/23.133
22/6:13.026

7/17.605
21/6:01.081

8/17.807
20/6:06.480

Lap 19 1/17.859
24/6:12.706

2/18.395
23/6:04.112

3/15.558
23/6:04.665

5/16.247
22/6:06.229

4/15.437
22/6:04.535

6/17.605
22/6:13.778

7/18.956
21/6:03.028

8/16.023
20/6:04.058

Lap 20 1/14.953
24/6:12.014

3/18.136
23/6:06.763

2/15.991
23/6:04.821

5/15.756
22/6:05.250

4/16.889
22/6:04.887

6/16.847
22/6:13.621

7/15.064
21/6:00.694

8/17.759
20/6:03.614

Lap 21 1/15.292
24/6:11.776

3/14.459
23/6:05.134

2/15.932
23/6:04.898

4/15.501
22/6:04.096

5/18.322
22/6:06.705

6/17.074
22/6:13.716

7/14.911
22/6:15.497

Lap 22 1/14.536
24/6:10.735

3/17.473
23/6:06.804

2/17.327
23/6:06.427

4/15.691
22/6:03.237

5/19.128
22/6:09.165

6/16.337
22/6:13.066

7/15.232
22/6:13.661

Lap 23 1/15.170
24/6:10.445

3/18.897
23/6:09.753

2/16.670
23/6:07.165

Lap 24 1/15.551
24/6:10.561
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Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Scott Fuller [TQ] 1 24 6:12.165 1 24 6:10.561 1 1 2 [1] 24/6:10.561

2 Randy Carte Jr 2 23 6:01.235 3 23 6:09.753 2 3 5 [2] 23/6:01.235

3 Joel Rios 3 22 6:05.193 4 22 6:03.237 3 4 7 [3] 22/6:05.193

4 Chris Harrison 6 21 6:03.785 2 23 6:07.165 6 2 8 [2] 23/6:07.165

5 Chris Carter 4 22 6:13.289 5 22 6:09.165 4 5 9 [4] 22/6:13.289

6 Wes McCutcheon 5 22 6:13.771 7 22 6:13.661 5 7 12 [5] 22/6:13.771

7 Mason Eakes 7 21 6:06.998 6 22 6:13.066 7 6 13 [6] 22/6:13.066

8 Sean Jackson Jr 8 21 6:11.179 9 11 3:31.832 8 9 17 [8] 21/6:11.179

9 Vargus Ricarrio 10 19 6:00.550 8 20 6:03.614 10 8 18 [8] 20/6:03.614

10 Anthony Noia 9 20 6:13.709 10 0 0.000 9 10 19 [9] 20/6:13.709
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